

Complaint Case 242 of 2022
Present Sarmistha Bose

Order dated 01.09.2023:

Today is fixed for report and filing requisite.
P.O. is on leave-on-duty. Ld. J.M. 3rd Court is in-charge.
Complainant files hazira. Report has been received.
To 03.11.2023 for further order.

D/C

I/C