

COMPLAINT CASE NO. 242 of 2022.

Order Date: 15-02-2024.

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

Complainant files hazira.

None moves.

Complainant is directed to file show cause as to why
the case shall not be dismissed for default.

Fix 19-04-2024 for filing s/c by the Complainant.

D/C
