

Complaint Case - 242 C of 2022

Order Dated: 19.04.2024

Today the record is fixed for filing S/C by the Complainant.

Due to the Resolution of the Local Bar, case is adjourned.

To 19.06.2024 for filing S/C by the Complainant.

D/C

JM 2nd Court,
Howrah.