

Complainant Case No. 242 C of 2022.

Order dated: 20/08/2024.

Today is fixed for acceptance of show cause petition.

No step.

Fix 10/01/2025 for acceptance of show cause petition.

D/C

JM 2nd Court,
Howrah.